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Agricultural Select Agent Services 
Dr. Jacek Taniewski 
301-851-3352 Jacek.Taniewski@usda.gov 
 
Live Animal Import and Export 
Vacant  
 
Animal Product Import and Export 
Dr. Keith Wiggins 
301-851-2024 Keith.D.Wiggins@usda.gov 
 
Aquaculture, Swine, Equine and Poultry Health Center 
Dr. Alan Huddleston 
301-851-3497 Alan.R.Huddleston@usda.gov 
 
Ruminant Health Center 
Dr. Alecia Naugle 
301-851-3574 Alecia.L.Naugle@usda.gov 
 
Office of Interagency Coordination 
Dr. Gerald Rushin 
301-851-3735 Gerald.L.Rushin@usda.gov 
 
Regionalization Evaluation Services 
Dr. Joyce Bowling-Heyward 
301-851-3350 Joyce.W.Bowling-Heyward@usda.gov 
 
Center for Epidemiology and Animal Health 
Dr. Bruce Wagner 
970-494-7256 Bruce.A.Wagner@usda.gov 
 
National Preparedness and Incident Coordination Center 
Dr. Jon Zack 
301-851-3460 Jon.T.Zack@usda.gov 
 
National Animal Disease Traceability and Veterinary Accreditation Center 
Dr. Arron Scott 
970-494-7249 Aaron.E.Scott@usda.gov 
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